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ORIENTAL RUGS
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J- of high prices for desirable rugs. The unusual values representedin this sale will appeal to those who desire the best, but
are economically inclined.
BinFeet Description Formerly 8«le Price Stie Fee* De*rlpt:o» Formerly 8*le Prloe

8. Ox 5. 0 Khanbah £200.00 $150.00 12. 5x 9. 1 Asia Minor.... 392S.OO $675.00
8. 8x 5.11 Chinese....'... 285.00 175.00 11. 4x 8.10 Arak 900.00 675.00
8. 8x 6. 2 Chinese 300.00 180.00 15. 1x11. 3 Anatolian 900.00 675.00
7.10x 5. 7 Asia Minor.... 350.00 235.00 11. 7x 9.10 Arak 920.00 690.00
8. 2x 5. 6 Asia Minor.... 360.00 235.00 13. 5x10. 0 Asia Minor.... 1075.00 700.00

ll.llx 9. 1 Gorcvan *35.00 285.00 11. 7x 9. 5 Arak 985.00 740.00
8.10x 6. 0 Chinese 460.00 290.00 12. 6x10. 1 Chinese 1060.00 750.00

10. 7x 6. 7 Khanbah 400.00 300.00 17. 7x11. 9 Khanbah 1050.00 790.00
10. 7x 7. 6 Khanbah 400.00 300.00 13.11x10.10 Anatolian 975.00 795.00
11. lx 8. 0 Khanbah 450.00 315.00 13. 8x10. 6 Arak 1200.00 875.00
9.1 Ix 6. 6 Asia Minor.... 515.00 345.00 16. Ox 6.11 Serebend 1200.00 875.00

13. 6x 9. 8 Gorcvan 525.00 350.00 12.1 lx 9. 9 Meshed 1200.00 900.00
12.11x10. 0 Gorcvan 525.00 350.00 14. 4x10. 0 Hamadan 1250.00 925.00
9.10x 6.11 Asia Minor.... 550.00 395.00 11. 7x 9. 9 Akbar 1350.00 954.00

12. 2x 9. 1 Khanbah 550.00 400.00 12. 3x 8. 7 Hamadan 1200.00 975.00
12. 4x12. 0 Khanbah 675.00 400.00 11. 6x 9. 3 Kirm'shah 1500.00 1050.00
12. lx 8.10 Khanbah 535.00 400.00 14. 4x11. 5 Anatolian 1325.00 1075.00
11. 7x11. 3 Chinese 700.00 420.00 1J Ox 9. 3 F.lvend 1450.00 1075.00
ll.llx 9. 0 Khanbah 620.00 420.00 15. 8x11. 5 Asia Minor.... 1450.00 1100.00
13. 8x10. 9 Khanbah 695.00 475.00 16. 1x10. 7 Arak 1550.00 1150.00
10. 6x 8. 1 Asia Minor.... 675.00 475.00 19. 5x12. 0 Khanbah 1550.00 1160.00
10. lx 8. 2 Asia Minor.... 675.00 475.00 17. 4x11.11 Khanbah 1750.00 1200.00
16. 8x11. 1 Gorevan 740.00 495 00 12. 5x 9. 7 Kirm'shah 1700.00 1200.00
12.11x11. 0 Khanbah 700.00 525.00 12. fix 8.10 Kirm'shah 1600.00 1200.00
11. 8x 8. 1 Mahal 775.00 570.00 16. 3x10. 5 Arak 1550.00 1250.00
ll.lOx 9. 2 Chinese 945.00 600.00 17. 2x10. 6 Hamadan 1850.00 1250.00
12. Ox 9. 1 Anatolian 925.00 625.001 18. lx 9. 6 F.lvend 1850.00 1400.00
12. Ox 9. 1 Anatolian 875.00 625.00 13. lx 9. 0 Sarouk 2100.00 1550.00
10. lx 7. 7 Keshan 850.00 650.00; 15. 0x10. 0 Ismidt 2250.00 1650.00

Small Oriental Rugs
No article in the East is so generally esteemed and valued as a good rug.
In some instances it is almost the sole possession of its owner, inseparable

in his travels and a companion in his daily devotions.
The sturdy and lasting character of the fabric, coupled with its charm

of Eastern design and colorings, make it a peculiarly attractive and long
lived gift.

'W« offer over iooo of these very desirable rugs in Mat and Hearth sizes. Moussols,
Pergames, Belooehistans, Lilehennas, Sarouks and Kirmanshahs, in Mat and Hearth sizes.
£35.00 to £75.00 values. £180.00 to £365.00 values.

now £26.00 to £57.00 now £no.oo to £210.00
65.00 to 105.00 values. 250.00 to 500.00 values.

now 38.00 to 60.00 now 175.00 to 350.00

^Mjjrrors^f"1\ ml.PJI I 1 Yt/7 "v y A

.£^3mall lablesj^K
r .

RrtultrlrStla Prloa B*(ultrlj Bala Prloa
D-8946 Table 60 44 A-1579-X 1 Gold and Green

]TaJ!f lt\ i-n1** nn 77 Yn0^. A8 X?30.00 $22.50D-1508 Table 75 to IdO 55 to 110 A- 473-X 1 Gold Mirror
D-7943 Telephone 1634 in. x 26 in... 35.00 28.00

iTable 75 50 A- 352-X 1 Gold Mirror, 27
D-8880 Table 90 (.4 , ,JA ,

'" * 34 in........ 70.00 50.00
r-a ci- A" 140-X J Gold andDecorD-1666ASmoking a ted Mirror, 2434lab,c 6510 75 40 to 50 in. i 4934 in 85.00 70.00
D-10035 Nest of A-1437-X Silver and Blue

Tables.... 11080 Crystal Mirror, 2
D-8033 Gate Leg > ft. 4 in. x 1 ft. 8y£

Table 125 85in 125.00 100.00
D-2092 Sofa Table 275 225 A-1442-X Walnut mirror. »*

n 10Q£ D..j;no 3 ft. 4 in. x 5 ft. .250.00 185.00D-3996 Reading A-1913-XGilt Queen Anne
' ar " mirror, 24x41 in. 90.00 65.00

D-4420 Table 50 .45 A-1919-XGilt mirror, 20x30
D-2213 Lacquer Nest ofin 60.00 40.00

Tables (various A-2052-X Gold mirror, 24x61
colors) 175.00 125.00 in100.00 75.00

D-8953 Mahogany Table, A-2052-X Gold mirror, 26x61
18 in. x 16 in. x in 100.00 75.00
2534 in high.... 75.00 52.50 A-1915-XGold mirror, 30x49

D-4440 Mahogany Reading A IQITYrw "' ir."®14'00 105 00
Stand 110.00 75.00 A-1917-X Gold mirror, 1 ft. 8

r- , t n in. x 3 ft. 6 in... /0.00 55.00
L..fA""""xct,.r.'o'2rin. high 7S.00 52.50 8 i. . 80.00 60,0.

D-5919 Walnut Drop Leaf A-2047-X Gold mirror, 21x33
Sofa End Table, in50.00 40.00
28 x 26 x 26 in. A- 457-X Lacquer mirror,bluehigh 165.00 140.00 glass border, 17x

A-1926-X Walnut M a r t h a 33 in 90.00 70.00
Washington Sew- A-1916-X Gold mirror with
ingTable,14x2434 60.00 45.00 painted panel, 24

314-X Black and yellow x30 in75.00 55.00
lacquered Tea A-1908-X Gold mirror, 21x34i
Table, with tray 75.00 60.001 in 65.00 50.00

FIFTH AVENUE A1

THE NEW YORK Hhit^LD, E

9

/^jTS:
Christmas <

Read)ustn

il Reductior
>

hat our belief that the public would
ent toward lower prices has been
sale we inaugurated would be the
^cent years. It has so proved,
rserve stocks have increased the selec3CAN TODAY BE MADE AS
irds in the u.s. Come Preps

KJxLrnit\Lre71lode\
The market generally offers all kinds of Ft

nately, much that is indifferent.
The standard wc have set for ourselves en

as well as the dependability of the article. Ha
never permitted to lower our standard of quality

If you have not yet visited our Furniture
find that this highly desirable Furniture, pric
is doubly attractive at the special sale prices no)

Bed Room Suites and Pieces
A-620-X Bedroom Suite, 9 pieces, walnut H««uUrij. Bai.rrii*.

finish 2900.00 *560.00
A-A7n-Y Qnl.r#.. .r.v .nin.l OHO (V) CM) 00

A-1567-X 1 Mahogany Bedroom Suite 1400.00 950.00
A-2328-X 1 Mahogany Day Bed 70.00 55.00
A-1335-X 1 Colonial Four poiter Mahogany

Bed, 3 ft. 6 in wide 150.00 110.00
D-4922 Mahogany Chair, slip seat 35.00 28.00
348-X Colonial Bed, four post, mahogany,

twinsize 150.00 110.00
965-X Colonial Bed, four post, mahogany,

size4 ft 180.00 120.00
660-X jacobean Bedroom set in deal, nine

pieces, including mirror 850.00 565.00
1335-X Mahogany Bedroom Set, Colonial

four-poster, 7 pieces 1400.00 950.00
691-X French Peasant Bedroom Set, hand

painted. 10 pieces 1500.00 975.00
A-2159-X Decorated Day Bed, 34 in. wide.... 150.00 125.00
A-1918-X Bench, mahogany, 20x30 in 60.00 45.00
A-48-X Chaise Longue, mahogany......... 225.00 170.00
A-48-X Pink Slip Cover, for above 45.00 35.00
A-56-X F.asy Chair, mahogany 120.00 80.00
A-56-X Slip Cover, for chair above 27.00 20.00
D-5655-Rev. Gray Enamel Louis XVI. Suite,

11 pieces 2500.00 1650.00
820-X Black Enamel Set, decorated,

trimmed with cane 1350.00 825.00
D-8668 Blue and White Enamel Suite, fifteenpieces 5120.00 3750.00

Dining Room Suites and Pieces
A-1574-X 1 Mahogany Gate-leg Table 5100.00 $75.00
A-1858-X Colonial Set, nine pieces 1400.00 950.00
A-1863-X Adam Set, nine pieces 1350.00 975.00
A-40-X Walnut Sets. Spanish Period 1600.00 1200.00
A-2310-X Queen Anne Walnut Suite, ten pieces, 1650.00 1250.00
D-1732 Mahoganv Heppelwhite Suite, 10

nieces 2505.00 2000.00
D-8751 Mahogany Suite, with Pedestal Sideboardand Urns, 16 pieces 4170.00 3350.00
D-8861 Mahogany Adam Suite, 21 pieces... 6500.00 5200.00
D-9679 Inlaid Walnut Suite, 20 pieces 7500.00 5000.00

Hand-Blocked Line
IN 50-INCH

We offer some 50 patterns and colorings of these very de;
pecially for ourselves, many at prices lower than we have
this is the most important offering of its kind ever placed 1

T^l \ J 1J.,.
i lie au v an rages ui nan

The artistic and attractive appearance, due to the fascinai
nous sameness of a machine. The greater artistic exprc
employed and length of patterns. Machine-printed pattei
in length of pattern. Better penetration of color into

No Samples Can Be Sent 011 Approval.

10,000 Yards of These Hand-Blocked Linens:
and Cretonnes fj

All 50 inches wide, arc offered in this sale
Former Prices $i.00 to $7.50, Sale Price $2.00 to $4.50

7,000 Yards Velveteen
26 inches wide, in a range of 5 colors. ; Fi
Former Price $4.50, Sale Price $.V00 ! $;

Antique Hooked Rugs
Collected from the Farm Houses and Cottages of New Lapland

and Nova Scotia, theae quaint rues, lahenously ">' de by hand
with all the care and individuality winch attaches to those
articles intended for one's personal use and gratification, find
appropriate and pleasing setting* in a great sariety of rooma
and spaces.
The sizes range from 1.3x2.6 to 5.0x8.0.

Former prices from 515.00 to ?150
Sale pricci from $7.50 to $05.00

A very large selection it offered at $7.50. $15.00 and $25.00.
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Genuine Antique Pieces
Rrsulsrly S»k Pr e

S-1614 Mahogany and satinwood side table. 3750.00 $550.00
S- 212 Queen Anne bureau 425.00 300.00
S-2201 Black paint stool covered in needleworkT... 150.00 100.00
S- 387 Red damask screen 175.00 125.00
S- 17 Italian arm chair 350.00 210.00
S- 406 Antique painting 335.00 200.00
S- 833 Oak chest 300.00 200.00
S- 314 Pair of Italian pottery jugs 57.50 40.00
S-1568 Louis XVI. arm chair 325.00 225.00
S-1877 Sheraton mahogany table 385.00 285.00
S-1444 Black frame and cane bergere 150.0 00.00
S-1684 Painted console table 550.00 385.00
S- 526 Pair black painted arm chairs 650.00 400.00
S- 523 Pair decorated arm chairs 600.00 400.00
S- 6 Gilt mirror 85.00 65.00
S- 696 Antique walnut clock 1055.00 725.00
S- 107 Walnut cabinet 3000.00 2000.00
S- 44 William and Mary sofa 900.00 625.00
S-1019 Tapestry fire screen 350.00 250.00
S- 426 Lamp base in Italian pottery 190.00 140.00

Living Room Pieces
S-1452 Arm Chair in brocatelle £575.00 $285.00
S-1467 Arm Chair, antique brocade 600.00 410.00
S-511 Mahogany open arm Easy Chair in

brocade 425.00 320.00
S-11303 Mahoganv Sofa, purple velvet 700.00 535.00
S-5861 Pair Gilt Wood Torcheres pair 1850.00 1 500.00
S-13085 Pair Mahogany Side Tables.

MarbleTop pair 2000.00 1400.00
S-1742 Blue and Gold Lacquer Table 500.00 225.00
S- 25 Pair Flower Paintings ..pair 1335.00 850.00
S- 30 Pair Chippendale Gold Mirrors..pair 1150.00 700.00
S-11999 Pair English Wall Appliques.... pair 500.00 200.00
S-13212 Rococo Leather Screen 600.00 450.00
S-12601 Embossed Leather Screen 500.00 400.00
S-11344 Walnut inlaid Cabinet on stand.... 1500.00 1000.00
S-1982 Turquoise Persian Mirror 3 50.0 J 250.00
S-1125 Mahogany Secretary Bookcase 1750.00 1200.00

ns and Cretonnes
WIDTH

;irable fabrics in a range of exclusive designs, made eseversold them, even in pre-war days. We believe that
>eforc the public.
d-Block Printing Are:
ting irregularities of hand work as against the monoto:ssiondue to lack of limitation as to number of colors
ns are usually limited to only 12 colors and 20 inches
the fabric resulting in greater permanence of color.
Bring Your Own Measurements.

2,000 Yards Pongee Silk
Heavy weight, 50 inches wide, in both plain and woven

gure in the natural ecru tone*.
rormer rrice $4.50, >aic rnce ».vwi

Vool Tapestries and Gainsborough Cloth
In exclusive designs, reproductions of old patterns in

EEDLEVVORK patterns and VERDURE effects.
1,800 yards of 26 and ?0 inch widths,

rtrmer Prices $1100 to $45.00 per yd., Sale Prices $0.00 to
16.00 per yard.

A Most Acceptable Christmas Gift

The Sloane Improved
Vacuum Cleaner

Very light In weight, simple and strong In construction.
"It Gets the I)irt--Not the Carpet."

n»«ul«;lr S» . T*r!r»
Cleaner .JWS.00 S»»0»

Special attachments 11.008.00
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DOMESTIC RUGS,
CARPETS,LINOLEUMS

EXTENSIVE collection of veryfine rugs, some imported, tasteful in
pattern and rich in color ng. Our regular merchandise, distinguished in

character, choice in every way. The variety is much greater than ia indicatedby the partial list given below, and all sizes are included from
27x54 inches to 11.3x15.0 feet.

Wilton RugsS'aa IlCKUlarlr. Sale Price. Slia fU*nlarly. Sal* Price.9.0x12.0 feet 15225.00 $180.00 8.3x10.6 feet $185.00 $125.009.0x12.0 feet 195.00 150.00 8.3x10.6 feet 174.00 117.50
9.0x12.0 feet 194.00 135.00! 8.3x10.6 feet 145.50 115.00
9.0x12.0 feet 157.50 122.50 8.3x10.6 feet 163.00 109.50
9.0x12.0 feet 150.00 107.00 8.3x10.6 feet 134.00 105.00
9.0x12.0 feet 133.00 106.00 8.3x10.6 feet 110.00 88.00
9.0x12.0 feet 115.00 90.00 6.9* 9.0 feet 87.50 69.50
11.3x12.0 feet 147.50 117.50 6.9x 9.0 feet 64.50 50.00
9.0x15.0 feet 250.00 193.00 >6x63 inches..... 16.50 13.20
9.0x15.0 feet 195.00 155.00|27x54 inches 11.008.75

Axminster Rugs
DIM RcfUlarlr, Sale Prloa. sire R»rCarlj. Bala Wee.

90x12.0 feet $230.00 $168.00 90x15.0 feet $290.00 $195.00
90x12.0 feet 140.00 112.00 9.0x15.0 feet 175.00 140.00
9.0x12.0 feet 105.00 82.50 9.0x10.6 feet 69.50 53.50
9.0x12.0 feet 61.50 49.00 8.3x10.6 feet 69.50 53.50
11.3x15.0 feet 175.00 140.00 8.3*10.6 feet.. 54 00 43 00
11.3x15.0 feet 160.00 128.00 6.0x 9.0 feet 37.50 23.00

Imported and American Carpets
Greatly reduced in price and so varied In pattern and
color that a proper selection Is assured for every room.

Hand Braided Rugs and Mats
These sturdy rugs, oval in shape, are reminiscent of the simplicity and

eminently practical habits of the Colonial days. They often afford just the
touch necessary to complete a simple and pleasing ensemble. Sizes 2x3 to
9x12, also.
Machine Braided and Crocheted Rugs in Great Variety of Colorings.

Former prices £6.00 to £95.00
Sale price $4.50 to $70.09

A large selection at $5.25, $7.50 and $13.50

Plain Linoleums
In five qualities

Colors: Brown. Green and Terra Cotta
Regular price «q.yd £1.45 to £4.:0
Sale price sq. yd $1.10 to $3.50

Our Nuabtr.DESCRIPTION. 8»fu1«r1». >*' Prtsa.
S- 847 Black Lacquer Book Blocks £35.00#25.00
S- 1900 Decorated Glass Bordered Easel Mirror 150.00110.00
S- 1110 Sang dr Poulette bottle and stand 57.5040.00
S- 1307 Blue and White Kien Lung vase and stand 80.0050.00
S-10604 Chinese black Lacquer Bira Cage 25.0020.00
S-11846 Old Chinese Green Vase and Stand 115.0075.00
S- 663 Large Antique Sheffield Silver Plated Tray 225.00 150.00
D- 5319 Parobawooo Waste Basket. 40.0027.00
D-5'41 Walnut Candle Stand, 12y£ in.x50>£ in. high 75.00 50.00
D-8994 Yellow decorated metal floor Lamp, without shade 100.00 60.00
D- 5.319 Black Lacquer Waste Basket 45.0030.00
S- 856 Old Nottingham Pottery Vase Electric Lamp, without ahade 80.00 55.00
S-13277 Antique finished silver and gold electric Lamp, without

shade 235.00 1.50.00
S-1I2S7 Red and white etched Glass Vase 140.00100.1)0
D-4193 Small Oak Tahourette 45.00 .42.50 (D- 8880 W alnut Library Two Step Tabourette 90.0004.00
S- 17(>0 Pair small Brass Candle Stick* ^17.0013.00
S- 1177 F.lectric ornamental iron Floor Lamp, without shade 560.50 255.00
S- 925-4 Antique Finish Polished Brass Table F.lectric Lamp, with

metal shade 162.50 119.00
S- 1796 Pair small ornamental silver plated Candle Sticks (>0.00 45.00
P- 2213 Lacquer nest of 4 tables 175.00125.00
I)- 5237 Walnut and Cane Waste Basket 40.0030.00
I)-2965 Mahogany and Cane Rocking Foot Rest 4;.00 .40.00
S- 409 Maple'Wool Winder 20.0012.50
S- 7]9 Silver and glass globe electric Table 1.amp, without shade... 30.00 18.00
S-13.343 Pair Silverplated small Candle Stands 30.0020.00
S-13352 Silver and glass Ink Stand (>0 0040.00
A-2015-X Mahogany, Rush Seat, Baby's High Chair 36.00 26.50
A-15S9-X Polychrome Mirror, 14in.i26in 30 00 25.00
A-2291-X Three-fold Decorated Leather Screen 300.00225.00
A-1495-X Walnut finish Windsor Chair 30.00 20.00
S-13033 Small Silk Lamp Shade. 8.50 4.00
A-I664-X Walnut decorated F.lectric Lamp, without shade 20.00 12.00
A-1665-X Purple Silk Shade for above lamp 20.0012.00
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